2/19/2016

License Number

2093

2093

5328

3021

3187

4595

85

3096

126

5183

2997

4230

5130

102

2565

4774

Establishment

Air Marine
Charters Floating
Lodge

Air Marine
Charters Floating
Lodge

Alaska Airlines
Center

Alaska Seafood
Grill

Anchorage
Curling Club

Asian Palace

B & B Bar

Bettles Lodge

Bing Brown's

Black Bear Coffee
House

Bush Pilot Lounge

Camel Rock
Lounge

Denali
Backcountry
Lodge

Don Joses -
Soldotna

El Dorado Bar &
Grills

Embassy Suites

Owner

Bonnie L &
Stanley A
Oaksmith [l

Bonnie L &
Stanley A
Oaksmith [l

NANA
Management
Services, LLC

Seward Lodging
I, LLC

Anchorage
Curling Club Inc

SOE, LLC

Blue, Inc.

Arctic Fox
Ventures, Inc.

James | Bass

Black Bear
Coffee House,
LLC

NANA
Management
Services, LLC

Dimond Center
Hotel, LLC

Alaska Park
Properties, INC

Ernesto Sanchez

Eldorado Bar &

Apple Nine
Hospitality
Management,
Inc.

Owner Address

PO Box 8944,
Ketchikan, AK
99901

PO Box 8944,
Ketchikan, AK
99901

5600 B Street Attn:
Rachel Ward,
Anchorage, AK
99518

PO Box 2289
Seward, AK 99664

PO Box 200686,
Anchorage, AK
210 Katlian Street
Sitka, AK 99835
326 Shelikof,
Kodiak, AK 99615

PO Box 27, Bettles
Field, AK 99726

PO Box 1039,
Sterling, AK 99672

PO Box 237
Denali National
Park, AK 99755

5600 B Street Attn:
Rachel Ward,
Anchorage, AK

700 E Dimond Blvd

Anchorage, AK
99515

1301 Parks Hwy #5

Wasilla, AK 99654

44109 Sterling Hwy

Soldotna, AK
99669

530 Third Ave
Fairbanks, AK
99701

814 E Main Street
Richmond, VA
23219

Page 1 of 2

Date

Received Objections

1/4/2016

1/4/2016

1/7/2016

2/1/2016

1/4/2016

1/26/2016

1/4/2016

1/6/2016

1/4/2016

3/10/1914

1/8/2016

2/2/2016

2/11/2016

1/27/2016

2/16/2016

1/4/2016



2/19/2016

Ernesto's
4532 Taqueria

Flying Chinook

4440 Bar & Girill

Frat. Order of
4997 Eagles Kasilof
Aerie #4317

PO Box 1489 Headhunters, Inc.

Valdez, AK
99686

LC Star
Investment

4616 Spenard Rd.,
Co. Anchorage, AK
99517

Fraternal Order PO Box 704,
of Eagles Kasilof Kasilof , AK 99610

Aerie#4317
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1/22/2016

1/4/2016

1/5/2016



